

TS : 124/2022

Order 07
21.08.2023

Today is fixed for hearing temporary injunction application.
Both sides are present.

Matter stands adjourned as Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Ld. JM Amta is in charge.

To 04.12.2023 for hearing temporary injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah) I/C