

TS – 124/2022
[CIS : 124/2022]

Order No : 08	04.12.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for hearing of injunction application.
None appeared.
Matter stands adjourned as Ld. regular PO is on leave.
Ld. J.M Amta is in charge.

To 02.02.2024 for hearing of injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-Charge