

Title Suit 124 of 2022

Order No. 13 dated 14.06.2024.

Today is fixed for passing order.

The plaintiff is directed to file original documents.

Fixing 06.07.2024 for order.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah