

T.S – 124 of 2022

Order no. 22 Dated: 05.05.2025

One prayer of the plaintiff the record is put up to-day.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for preponning the date.. Copy served

Petition is considered and allowed.

Let he date be fixed for filing answer by the defendant to the interrogatory on
25.06.2025

To 25.06.205 for filing answer by the defendant to the interrogatory.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441