

T.S – 124 of 2022

Order no. 24 Dated: 12.08.2025

Today is fixed for step by plaintiff.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files an application. copy served.

None moves on behalf of the plaintiff.

Plaintiff is directed to file s/c as to why necessary order will not be passed.

To 18.11.2025 for S/C by plaintiff i.d necessary order.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441